NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester .Mechanical Engineering examinations
Nov/Dec.. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester .Mechanical
Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec.. 2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and ""R" means Reappear

RI(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Codec No.
| Professional Ethics and PR HSIR 13
2 Refrigeration & Air Conditioning MLEPC26
3 Quality Control and Reliablity MEPC27
4 Mechanical Vibration MI:PC28
5 Refrigration & Air Conditioning (Pr.) MI-1.R21
6 Mechanical Vibrations (Pr.) MIELLR22
7 Seminar. MELR23
8 Project.. MEPE24
9 Product Design and Development MEPI:28
Sr.No.  Roll No. Name F Name SGPA CGPA
| 11630001 AKASH SINGI| SH.RAVINDIEER SINGH 65652 ~ 6.8575
2 11816128 BHUMIKA NAIL SINGH 92174 7 80135
3 916001 ARPIT BIHALLA PREM KUMAR 89130 9.2422
4 11916002 YANKITA SHARMA ITUNNAMAL 93478 94224
5 11916004 KANISHKA RAJORIA RAJU RAJORIA 80870 86211 «
) ] IHARI RAM
S s C 73913 8.31006
6 11916005 VIKAS CHOUDIIARY CHOUDHARY 0
SADANAND 4
8 6957 87081 -~
7 11916006 KAMAL SHARMA O3
8 11916007 DIVYANSII BHARAT BITUSHAN 94783 9.1553
9 11916008 KUNAIL JAT KRISHAN 9 0435 9.1739 B
10 11916009 PREETI ANAND SINGI 8 3478 8.6335 -
I 11916010 MANDI:P SHIV KUMAR 8 1304 8.5590
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20

21

22

26

27

29

30

31

11916011

11916012

11916013

11916015

11916016

11916017

11916019

11916020

11916021

11916022

11916023

11916024

11916025

11916026

11916027

11916028

11916029

11916030

11916031

11916032

2 4 MAR 2003

MANOI

SAVITA KUMARI

VARUN GOEL

RAJ VAIBHAV
SIDDIHANT

ROHIT KUMAR

AKHILESIT NAIN

ANKIT KUMAR

NITIN DANDONA

MADHUR

SAKSHI RANI

TFARUN YADAV

SHIVANI MEENA

ARAVELLI ANT

SOURABIT MITTAL

AJAY KUMAR GUPTA

ANANT SHARMA

ASHWANI KUMAR

PRINCI:

ANUBHAV SAINI

VINAY YADAV

Nov/Dec., 2022

SUNIL KUMAR

RAJENDRA KUMAR

SANJAY GOEL

R. N. SINGH

ANIL KUMAR

VIJAY VEER
PRAKASH

MAHIPAL

RAJIV KUMAR

JALIEET SINGH

SHASHI SHEKITAR
PRASAD

ADITYA YADAV

RAMRAI MEENA

ARAVILLI
RAVINDRA KUMAR

SURLESH MITTAL

BABULAL GUPTA

MAHESH DUTT
SHARMA

SOMPAL

ASHOK KUMAR

MUKESH SAINI

PYARELAL YADAV

(/3

83913

7.1304

9.2609

9.2609

8.7826

8.8261

94783

9.9130

8.7391

10.0000

8.7826

Re HSIRI3(Int + End ). MEPC26(Im + End ).
MEPC27(Int + I:nd ). MEPC28(Int + End ).
MELR2I(Int + End ), MELR22(Int + 1nd )

MELR23(Int). MEPE24(Ine + End ). MEPE28(Int +

bt

End)

9.1739

9.3043

9.0000

82174

8.5632

9.2609

9 8696
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8.7329

78944

9.1863

9.2360

8.2422

92422

91615

9.4907

88199

95528

9.0870

0.0000

84472

91677

84783

90807

86335

91615

9 0435

93789



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester ,Mechanical Engineering examinations

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

46

47

48

49

50

52

11916033

11916034

11916035

11916036

11916037

11916038

11916039

11916040

11916041

11916042

11916043

11916044

11916045

11916046

11916047

11916048

11916049

11916051

11916052

11916053

11916054

24 AR o3

SACHIN

SACHIN SOLANKI

DEVESH

CHINMAY AMETA

ANIL KUMAR DHAYAL

SUDESH

HRITHIK GARG

HARKIRAT SINGII

AADITYA AGRAWAL

DEEPANSHU

SAURAV SHARMA

DIVANSHLU

NAKUL BIRLA

RUPAL SHARMA

MOHAMMAD ILYAS

DAR

HIMANSHU KUMAR

MOHIT KUMAR

NEHA

UIIWAL SAINI

CHOUIAN ARJUN
SINGH

ADITYA JAIN

Nov/Dec., 2022

KUNDAN LAL

PAWAN KUMAR

OM PARKASII

SANJAY KUMAR
UPADITYAY

MAHLESH DHAYAL

SURENDER

MUKIEESH KUMAR

JASPAL SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR

JOGINDIER

DHARAMVIR
SHARMA

RAMESH CHANDER

BHERU LAL BIRILA

PRADEEP KUMAR
SHARMA

ABDUL GANI DAR

BAIDYANATH SINGII

ASHOK KUMAR

SURENDER KUMAR

ASHOK SAINI

CH SUNDAR SINGLIH

RUPESH JAIN

m._ K

i

9.0000

93913

92174

8.3913

8. 8261

8.6522

8.8201

10.0000

8.3043

7.7826

9.1739

9.3043

9.6522

9.1304

8.4783

7.6087

9.6957

8.7391

94348

82174

82174
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89876

91988

8.8383

80814

8.7329

84410

8 7081

9 8075

89814

7.5280

89130

9.0745

9.2609

9 3663

7.5963

7 53466

94596

85155

9 1988

74658

76087
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53

11916053

NAMAN GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA 87391 86832
, . INDRADEO PD )
54 11916056 SUMAN KUMAR U 86522 87019
55 11916057 RITIK RAVI KUMAR 72174 77081
56 11916058 SAND KHAN KHURSHED KHAN 84348 £ 3540
57 11916060 GUNJAN ASHOK KUMAR 9.9565 94161
) ,
58 11916061 AYUSHMAN SHUK A~ ANMOL PRAKASH 9.6522 95901
SHUKLLA
59 11916062 PRASHANT YADAV  MAHENDER SINGH 95652 91118
60 11916063 PRAMIEET SINGH JAGROOP SINGH 7.6957 § 6957
61 11916064 SHIVGOVIND GOVIND DAS 87391 8 4969
62 11916065 ISHI GUPTA CHANDAN KUMAR 93478 92733
GUPTA
63 11916066 TARUN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 95217 $ 8820
, . , PAWAN KUMAR
64 11916067 ISHAAN AGNIHOTRI (AWAN 91739 § 8820
BS 11916068 VIAY KUMAR MILAP CHAND 7.6087 $0248
, SUNIL KUMAR
> A‘ () 30 % "
66 11916069 PAARTH SHUKLA e 3043 8 6646
R MEETHA LAL )
67 11916070 VIKASH MEENA ¥ 8.8696 87205
68 11916071 AKSHITA GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA 9.5652 90994
69 11916072 UDIT RAGHUVIR SINGH 93913 93851
70 11916073 SOURAV RAMESI 74783 80745
- ; DINESH CHANDRA :
71 11916074 YASH SRIVASTAVA  JNESH CHAT 92609 $.8261
72 11916075 PARDELP SINGII SARDUL SINGH 7.8696 80621
7 11916076 AMIT JINDAL RAKESH JINDAL 94783 9.4099

2 4 MAR 203
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86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

11916077

11916078

11916079

11916080

11916081

11916082

11916083

11916084

11916085

11916086

11916087

11916088

11916089

11916090

11916091

11916092

11916093

11916094

11916095

11916096

11916097

2 4 MAR 2023

ASHWANI

HEMAN SINGH

VARUN DAHIYA

SAHIL KHAN

NAMAN AGRAWAL,

DIVYANSH BANSAL

TANMAY

NITIN PARKASH

MANGESH UPADHYAY

NEERAJ KUMAR

SHIVAM MODANWAL

PARVEEN
YADESH
HONEY KUMAR
HARSH KUMAR

AMAN

VIIENDRA
CHOUDHARY

ASHISTH

VELISETTI POOJA
SANKAR

HRITIK SHARMA

SHUBHANKER

B

Nov/Dec., 2022

RAIVEER

SUBASH SINGH

SURESH KUMAR
DALY A

ABID HUSSAIN

RAVI AGRAWAL

HARI PARKASH
BANSAL

RAJESH KUMAR

NARENDRA PARSAD

VIRENDRA KUMAR
UPADIIYAY

PREM CHANDRA

RAJ KUMAR
MODANWAL,

UMLESH KUMAR
MUKLESH RAIJ
RAMESHWAR DASS
SUSHIL KUMAR

RAIENDER

BHANWARA RAM
CHOUDHARY

PRITHVI SINGI

VELISETTI VENKATA
TRINADH

SANJAY SHARMA

RATKUMAR

V4

9.6087

8 8696

9.6522

7.7391

Re. MEPE28(End )

Re. MEPE28(End ) .

8.8696

Re. MEPE28(End )

9.1739

7.3043

8.5217

9.0000

9.3478

9.1739

7.9565

7.9565

8.8696

8.4783

6.6522

92174

9.0000

ot
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92857

91056

9.0994 /

7.6708

0.0000

0.0000

9.0559

0.0000

93851

8.3602

82174

92174

9.3602

9.1304

74472

8.3851

8.1366

76770

89938

87702 s
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97
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99

100

101

102

103

104

106

107

113

114

113

2 4 MAR 2093

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

11916098

11916099

11916100

11916101

11916102

11916103

11916104

11916105

11916106

11916108

11916109

11916110

11916111

11916113

11916114

11916115

11916116

1atet17

11916118

11916119

11916120

URKUDE THHMANSIIU
SANJAY

RESHAM SINGH

IYOTT KASANA

DEBASISH MANDAL

MUKESH

SACHIN KUMAR

AASHEESH BANSAL

MONIKA

PRIYANSH JAIN

HARSH ATTRI

REDDY RAZESII
KUMAAR

PATIL SAURABIL
BIHAUSAHIB

SNEHA

NIBARAN ISLARY

PRIYANKA GUPTA

ISHIKA

'HHOMAS DINESH
RAGADE

SAEED UL KHAIR

GAURAYV BHAKAR

GALIRANJITH

Nov/Dec.. 2022

SANJAY URKUDIE:

PARKASIT SINGH

SANJEEV KUMAR

SRIDIHAR MANDAL,

BALVEER

SATYANARAIN

SATISH KUMAR
BANSAL

SANT LAL

SHANTILAL JAIN

CHANDERHASH

REDDY RAMINAIDU

BHAUSAHER
JIAYRAM PATIL,

BALBIR KUMAR

NATHURAM ISLARY

SITARAM GUPTA

RAM PARSHAD

DINESH BABULAL
RAGADE

MANSOOR

SARIELT KUMAR

GALI RAMANAIAH

DL VENKATA SAI JAYADUVVURI JAYA

SURYA

T

BABU

V3

-Mechanical Engineering examinations

8.0870
8.6522
8.7391
92174
9.0435
7.0000
8.9565
8.9565
8.6957
9.0870
85652
9.0435
8.9565
8.8261
8.6957
97826
84348
9.8261
8.4348
7.9565

9.1739

it
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7.9503

8.2857

83714

9.2484

89193

8.0124

8.8447

82671

90621

84534

89752

91613

82236

9.0124

94969

83727

9 4969

86398

7.6335

9.0497
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Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester .Mechanical Engineering examinations

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

126

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

11916121

11916122

11916123

11916124

11916125

11916126

11916127

11916128

11916129

11916130

11916131

11916132

11916133

11916134

11916135

11916136

11916137

11916138

11916139

11916140

11916141

2 4 MAR 2003

SANDEEP SINGH

SARIKA NARNOULIA

SAGAR

SHAILIA JANGIR

AVANISH RAJTA

Nov/Dec.. 2022

PHOOL SINGH

SURENDER SINGH

GULAB

RATKUMAR JANGIR

IARKESHWAR
SINGH

ARNAV SINGH HYANK| RAVINDRA SINGH

SAHAS SATSANGI

MAYANK MEHTA

ITY ANKI

MUKIESH KUMAR
SATSANGI

VIRENDER KUMAR
MEHTA

RADHIKA CHOUDHARY ANIL CHOUDHARY

BADAVATHU RANTIE)

NAIK

ANKUR SINGH

RITIK

SAMAR PRATAP SINGH

AMAN KUMAR BHARTI

NAVEEN KUMAR
ROHIT
PRAKARSH GUPTA

SONU

ABHISHEK KUMAR
GUPTA

SACHIN AGGARWAL

SHYAM KANODIA

4/ -

SHANKAR

HARPAL SINGH

MAHLEST KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR
SINGH

SANTOSIH RAJAK

SURESH KUMAR

HANSA RAM

SANJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

ROHTASH

AKHILEST PRASAD

SANJIAY AGGARWAL,

SURESH KUMAR
KANODIA

Y/

L

86087

83043

79130

6.7826

9.7826

8.3478

8.3043

93478

8.3043

8.0000

85217

7.3913

7.8696

7.3478

87826

7.6957

8.5652

9.9565

8.8696

.-V\Q./
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8.4596

7.8634

806273

83354

84783

7.8137

95466

84037

8.4720

9.2671

8 1988

3913

8.7391

& 1429

80932

8 0000

9.2609

78137

8.9068

92609

9.2795
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137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

154

1
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11916142

11916143

11916144

11916145

11916146

11916147

11916148

11916149

11916150

11916151

11916152

11916153

11916154

11916155

119161356

11916157

11916159

11916160

L1916161

11916162

11916163

2 4 MAR 2003

CHOKKAKULA
JAWAHAR KUMAR

YASH SHARMA
ADITYA JETHLIY A
AKASH BANSAL
TANUIJ

RAKESII SIYAG

AMAN GUPTA
OMANSH TANDON
KONAPALLI MEERATH
ANANT PRATAP SINGH

RAJEEV MANDAL.

ADARSH KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

SHISHUPAL SINGH
YADAV

DIVI PAREK
BINIT BISI
SARLA

VIVEK MISHRA
AYUSIH SINGLA
KETAN CHHILLAR
SANDEEP SAMAL

ADITT RATIHORI:

78

—

Nov/Decce.. 2022

CHOKKAKULA
SANKARA VARA
PRASAD RAO

GHISA LAL SHARMA

BHERU LAL
JETHLIYA

SANTOSH KUMAR
KRISHAN KUMAR

SHIV KUMAR SIYAG

MANISH KUMAR
GUPTA

KRISHNA KUMAR
TANDON

KONAPALLI
RAMAMOHANA RAO

GIRISIT KUMAR
SINGH

ANT KUMAR
MANDAL

INDRABHAN
VISHWAKARMA

GOPAL SINGH
YADAV

DINESH KUMAR
PAREILK

S S BISIHT
ASHOK KUMAR
NAVIN MISHRA
RAJESIT SINGLA
AMIT CHHILLAR
DILIP SAMAL

B 1. RATLHORE

V)

S

7.3043 ¢

9.6087

7.6957

8.6087

83217

9.0000

8.3478

9.0435

6.6087

92174

82174

92174

92174

7.7391

86957 +

9.7826

9.0000

9.3043

Page 8 of 9

examinations

7.8696

7.5342

93168

8.7391

7.7950

8.6087

83168

92174

7.9503

92174

7.1923

9.1491

8.7453

92050

93913

9.0124

8.2422

91056

9.4224

9.3416

9.149)
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158

159

160

lel

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

11916164

11916165

11916166

11916167

11916168

11916170

11916171

11916172

11916173

11916175

11926001

11926002

Nov/Dec., 2022

RAJESH KUMAR

ANIKET DHURWEY e K

SHUBHAM GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA

ARISETTY VENKATA .
i G ARISETTY RAMOJI
, RAMESHWAR
HARATRESQNI PRASAD SONI
JAGDISH PRASAD

ARCHANA MEENA MEENA

BOMMA SRIRAM
CHANDRA KIRAN
YADHAV

BOMMA SRINIVAS
RAO

PUSHPENDRA BITHU  VINOD SINGIH BI 'HU
DIPTI ATTER SINGH
SAHIL YADAV VIIAY SINGI!

NARENDLER REDDY
NeIEy. J >
MEGHANA SOLIPURAM SOLIPURAM

MUKUND KUMAR St
MALVIY A LOKESIT MALVIYA
SHYAM KUMAR

ISHIKA SAHA SAHA

Date : 2 4 MAR 2023

Kurukshetra

Y VII Semester ,Mechanical En

72174

83913

94783

9.3478

8.3043

8.6957

82174

7.6522

8.6957

9.1304

7.2609

9.3652

is observed

(Examinations)

m_ e

/z/27

gineering examinations

7.7702
8.3975
9.0248
9.2298
8.2484
8.6025
8.1304
7.3665
8.5093
9.1036
8.1988

8.9255

However, the
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